NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services (net 13	(7%)	30		
Date In: 16/09/19	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Done	by	
Ref No NA/AIG 19000 774/13	SAS e-filing				
Veh No SGP81594	E-mail (within Shrs. A10	2hrs)			
D.O.A 30/12/2018 0340	i-Motor Claim Form				
05 600	i-Motor W/O (Within	: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)			
OD (TP)' Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded			1000	
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey R	eport	-		
FF-Insurer.	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp				
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel; Fax)	TM. ASSETS	
TP Particulars: Veh No: 5	HPEYCAN.	INC()/Non-INC()	14	====	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)		
Policy No: () Perio	od: () Cover Type: ()		
Confirmed by : (Date	: Time:)		
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [New	ote-Est. Status (WO):	N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-100)%]		
Year of Registration: () W	arranty: YES ()/N	0()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	0()/\$2,000()				
General Remarks:- () Walk-In Customer: Customer's inform		ing arabet pape at a com-	0.1	-	
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	urtesy Car () () () ()	Date&Time Completed			
Injury:					
Date/Time Actions			00VI 4	-	
NA1906\$55'	Invei	ce Preparation Checklist	Anit (S)	Amt (
Claimant's Particulars :-		Accident Reporting (\$30); Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)			
Priver/Owner:	3) TF:	Towing Fee \$40/\$	45		
	5) FT:		30		
Contact No:	Forc	laiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	75		
amaged Portion:	7) N1:	Idne DA + SMRT Survey \$16	-		
C Checked by (Page Is Charas)	OD:				
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):			10		
Auditors' Comments :-	•N7:	Post Repair Inspection \$7	25		
at. 1:			20		
at. 2 / 3:	9) N12:		30	Sec. 17	
Maria de la colonia de la colo	Invoice		Secret House		

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aroresard.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	14/01/2019 12:12
Date Of Accident	30/12/2018 03:40
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNC OF JURONG WEST AVE 2 & JALAN BOON LAY
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Consequent and the later of the Consequence of the D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGP8159G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CAR4U
Co Reg No	53343350M
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-94529667
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	WISH
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	GRAB
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	999994446
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHNG CHWEE LENG, EDDIE
NRIC No	S8530748G
Date Of Birth	11/09/1985
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	20/02/2008
Driving Experience	10 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-92208676
Fax Number	September 1990 and to Control of the
Fax Number Contact Number	September 1985 1980 1980 1980 1980 1980 1980 1980 1980

BLK 197A BOON LAY DRIVE Address

#12-81

OTHER - HIRER

Postcode 641197

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

CLEAR Weather Conditions Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER: : FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

MY VEH WAS STATIONARY AT JUNC OF JURONG WEST AVE 2 & JALAN BOON LAY DUE TO THE RED TRAFFIC LIGHT.SUDDENLY VEH(B)BEARING REG NO SKD2429H CAME FROM BEHIND AND HIT ONTO MY REAR PORTION OF MY VEH.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKD2429H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 16

Name CHNG CHWEE LENG, EDDIE Approximate Age Injuries Sustain NECK & BACK Injured person in which vehicle? Were seat belts worn? YES Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Address Postcode

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

...

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- I information provisted must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The cause and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7 By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (callectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers lawyers/law firms, the Manutary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (iii) investigating the accident and/or my claims.
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - [w] administering my claims lineluding the making of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insucor(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, nvestigation and management in present and all future claims
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed.
 - (ii) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders. CARAO

Palicyhalder's Signature

SINGAPORT)

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN JURONG WEST AVE 2 A-5GP81596 B-5K02429H DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Pls refer to the statement. DECLARATED THE force Policyholder's 5 Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: 566SS0020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

ADDENDUM

	Original Report No :	MNA119	00577	14	Vehicle Registration No: 5428-1596			
	Name(as shownin NRIC):	CHNG (HWEE	LENG,	Vehicle Registration No: SGP 8-1596 EDD/E NRIC/FIN/Passport No: S85307486			
	(*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate							
	Address :	BLK	974	300N	CAY ORIUE #12 -81 Singapore()			
	Contact (Tel) :				Mobile No.:92208676			
	Email Address :							
	Date of Accident :	30/12	118		Time of Accident :OS : 40			
	Place of Accident :	JUNC	of J	URONG	WEST AUE 2 A JEN BOON LA			
ij	Insurance Company:	QBE						
1	ADDITIONALINFORN	MATION /AM	ENDMEN	ITS.				
	make the following ar	HAND	uni	5 IN	SURER			
	NO 2011	ier (23 €	200 20 00	ANGE TO AIG			
32								
35								
2								
	,							
					Sym 13/49/19			



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

M.Z.400

THIRD PARTY CERTIFICATE NO.

COMMERCIAL MOTOR

SGP8159G

POLICY NO.

999994446

(The below excess is subject to GST) POLICY EXCESS

S\$2000.00 (Sect II)

WINDSCREEN EXCESS

INSURING WITH COE/PARF NO

SUM INSURED

1) VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO.

2) NAME OF INSURED

SGP8159G CAR4U

3) EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE COMMENCEMENT OF INSURANCE FOR THE PURPOSES OF THE ACT

4) DATE OF EXPIRY OF INSURANCE

22 September 2018 21 September 2019

5) PERSON OR CLASSES OF PERSONS ENTITLED TO DRIVE*

Any person who is driving on the insured's order or with their permission.

\$\$2,000.00 Section II Excess is applicable for driver who is above 23 years old with minimum 2 years driving experience.

The policy does not cover drivers who are below 22 years old and/or with less than 2 year driving experience.

Outside Singapore excess \$3,000.00 under Section II.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6) LIMITATION AS TO USE*

- 1) Use for social, domestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of Insured
- Use for social, domestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person whom the vehicle is hired.
- 3) Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward by any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover: 1) Use for tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing. 2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle. 3) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

LOSS OF USE

Not included

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I / We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third- Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Issued in Singapore 18 Sep 2018

501295-000 Insure Link Pte Ltd 2 Kallang Ave #08-16 CT Hub Singapore 339407

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

SSPOEC

ORIGINAL

LKK Paya Ubi

From:

Accounts (LKKAuto) <account@lkkauto.com>

Sent:

Friday, 1 March 2019 5:06 PM

To:

LKK Paya Ubi

Cc:

Accounts (LKKAuto)

Subject:

FW: SGP 8159G DOA 30/12/2018

Attachments:

NACInv_NA1900468.pdf; SGP8159G-Insurance Certificate.pdf

Dear Roslinda

Please assist.

Thank you. Chew Lian

From: Joyce Foo [mailto:joyce.foo@qbe.com]

Sent: Friday, 1 March, 2019 1:27 PM

To: Accounts (LKKAuto)

Subject: FW: SGP 8159G DOA 30/12/2018

Dear Chew Lian

We refer to the above.

Our underwriter confirmed that the policy was cancelled wef 21 Sep 2018.

Thanks & Best Regards

Joyce Foo Senior Assistant - Claims QBE Asia Pacific - Singapore

QBE Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd Phone: +65 6477 1184

Email: joyce.foo@qbe.com

Visit us on the web at www.qbe.com.sg



From: Accounts (LKKAuto) <account@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Monday, 25 February 2019 2:29 PM

70: Joyce Foo <jo< td=""><td>yce.foo@qbe.com></td></jo<>	yce.foo@qbe.com>
	(Auto) <account@lkkauto.com></account@lkkauto.com>
	9G DOA 30/12/2018
Dear Joyce	
We refer to our te	elephone conversation a while ago for the above.
Attach the insurar	nce certificate for your reference.
Thank you.	
Best Regards,	
Chew Lian Accoun	if Dept
LKK Auto Consultants	
DID: 6742 9588 emo	ail: account@lkkauto.com fax: 6844-8805
	trial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #01-25 \$(408933)
The content of this e-mail r advised that any use, disser email and destroy the mess	message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended solely for the addressee. If you are not the intended recipient, be mination, distribution, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. If you receive this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply age and its attachments.
	This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software. www.avg.com

IMPORTANT NOTICE: The information in this email is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, any use or dissemination of the information and any disclosure or copying of this email is unauthorised and strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please promptly inform us by reply email or telephone. You should also delete this email and destroy any hard copies produced.